Lighthouse Family Retreat
2024 Weekend Family Partner Schedule

THURSDAY 6:00-7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:00 PM
10:00 PM

FRIDAY 9:00 AM

9:40 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:00-5:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:30-8:30 PM
8:30-10:00 PM
10:00 PM

SATURDAY 8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM-12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM

1:30-5:30 PM

5:45 PM
6:30 PM
7:30 PM
8:30-10:00 PM
10:00 PM
SUNDAY TBD
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:00 AM-12:00 PM
12:30PM
12:45 PM
1:15 PM

Volunterer Arrival, Please note: Dinner is on your own
Dessert, Prayer Time, and Vision Cast for the Weekend
Free Time

Cabin Bell

Breakfast

Morning Watch

Logistics Training Meeting

Tour of Location

Lunch

Retreat Family Fulfillment

Set Up Retreat Family Rooms, Registration, etc
Prayer Walk

Retreat Family Arrival/Welcome
Dinner with Retreat Family
Introductions and Welcome
Family Fun Activity

Free Time

Cabin Bell

Bullet Points & Mission Moments
Breakfast

Morning Watch

Common Ground & Wild Life

Lunch

Volunteer training for activity stations
Family Free Time

Volunteers serve at different activity stations
Refuel

Dinner

Family Fun Activity

Free Time

Cabin Bell

Optional Worship Service

Have bags packed BEFORE coming to breakfast
Bullet Points & Mission Moments

Breakfast

Morning Watch

Common Ground & Wild Life

Lunch

Pack-n-Clean

Retreat Family Departure

Volunteers assist with clean up



