Lighthouse Family Retreat 2024 Weekend Family Partner Schedule

THURSDAY	6:00-7:00 PM	Volunterer Arrival, Please note: Dinner is on your own
	8:00 PM	Dessert, Prayer Time, and Vision Cast for the Weekend
	9:00 PM	Free Time
	10:00 PM	Cabin Bell
FRIDAY	9:00 AM	Breakfast
	9:40 AM	Morning Watch
	10:00 AM	Logistics Training Meeting
	11:00 AM	Tour of Location
	12:00 PM	Lunch
	1:00 PM	Retreat Family Fulfillment
		Set Up Retreat Family Rooms, Registration, etc
	1:30 PM	Prayer Walk
	3:00-5:00 PM	Retreat Family Arrival/Welcome
	6:00 PM	Dinner with Retreat Family
		Introductions and Welcome
	7:30-8:30 PM	Family Fun Activity
	8:30-10:00 PM	Free Time
	10:00 PM	Cabin Bell
SATURDAY	8:30 AM	Bullet Points & Mission Moments
	9:00 AM	Breakfast
	9:40 AM	Morning Watch
	10:00 AM-12:00 PM	Common Ground & Wild Life
	12:30 PM	Lunch
	1:00 PM	Volunteer training for activity stations
	1:30-5:30 PM	Family Free Time
		Volunteers serve at different activity stations
	5:45 PM	Refuel
	6:30 PM	Dinner
	7:30 PM	Family Fun Activity
	8:30-10:00 PM	Free Time
	10:00 PM	Cabin Bell
SUNDAY	TBD	Optional Worship Service
00112711	.55	Have bags packed BEFORE coming to breakfast
	8:30 AM	Bullet Points & Mission Moments
	9:00 AM	Breakfast
	9:40 AM	Morning Watch
	10:00 AM-12:00 PM	Common Ground & Wild Life
	12:30PM	Lunch
	12:45 PM	Pack-n-Clean
	1:15 PM	Retreat Family Departure
		Volunteers assist with clean up
		ı